@ OVERDOSE XEX spec.R spare parts list

o

=N
Part No. Part Name Price
OD1171  R—)L¥x ¥y T /Pavii—ytyNEYTT) Ball Cap / Shock Parts Set (Molybdenum) 700
0D1456 HR7—LtyNTaAVK/1)Y) Suspension Arm Set (Front/Rear) 750
0D1460 /\>/\—tyhk Bumper Set 700
0oD1461  ARTA—HRRrtvh Body Post Set 900
OD1462 H—iRtA/3\—tvk Servo Saver Set 800
0OD1463  7wIS4hzyNMTAVE/1)Y) Upright Set 600
0D1465 LA /N /N— Urethane Bumper (Black) 500
0oD1507 YWk TFHRILAYT(POM/ 2pcs) Cup Joint (POM/Rear Spool Axle/2pcs) 1,200
0D1520 <+ 7h3x46mm(2pcs) Shaft 3x46 (2pcs) 500
0D1522 L% 7b2.6x25mm(2pcs) Shaft 2.6x25mm(2pcs) 500
0D1529 T ILIRR—H—3x5.5x1(T5v%/8pcs) Aluminum Spacer 3x5.5x1 (Black/8pcs) 500
0OD1530 7L RR—H—3x5.5x2(FT 5w /8pcs) Aluminum Spacer 3x5.5x2 (Black/8pcs) 500
0D1532 HR—)LRARYK4.3x5(8pcs) Ball Stud 4.3x5 (8pcs) 800
0D1534 R—)LRAZYK4.8x5(8pcs) Ball Stud 4.8x5 (8pcs) 800
0D1536  $avi o Z—(UN\—KF7ILIA/2pcs) Shock Cylinder (Hard Anodized/2pcs) 1,800
0OD1539 3w ¥ T7H28mm(2pcs) Shock Shaft 28mm(2pcs) 600
0OD1560 3w RTYL T (#31%1.3, #H59, HHE28mm/ I 5vY) Shock Spring (1.3x28mm 9coils/Black) 500
OoD1172  ZvHHBHRHIYH L3y IS v T 1 F(4pcs) Shock Shaft Guide (4pcs) 800
0D1173  J5% —(4pcs) Bladder (4pcs) 500
OD1160  7vkEiigHIYHLY 3y ERR MG 06x2, §0.7x2, $08x2, TF%) PTFE Shock Piston Set (¢ 0.6x2/ ¢ 0.7x2/ ¢ 0.8x2/Blank) 1,600
OD1169  2ayyA A —I)LybX YT, SXTRHAR, T L) Shock Oil Seal Set (X ring/Shaft Guide/Shim) 1,000
0D1047 RS54 T+ Ttk (For Vacula, Divall, R31/48mm/2mmtE>) Drive Shaft Set (48mm/2mm Pin/for Vacula, Divall, R31) 3,500
OD1542 7 T7H 18 F(FvyFf+E/50mm) Antenna Pipe (w/Cap/50mm) 400
0D1028 A—7YH3a iR—ILAT 24 4x8x3mm (2pcs) Low Friction Bearing 4x8x3mm (2pcs) 300
0D1029 HO—2YH 3 R—ILARTI)2 % 5x10x4mm (4pcs) Low Friction Bearing 5x10x4mm (4pcs) 500
0D1030 [A—2YoL 3 0 R—ILARTF1)2% 10x15x4mm (4pcs) Low Friction Bearing 10x15x4mm (4pcs) 600
OD1544 BA—2YH3 iR—)LAT 2% 5x8x2.5mm (4pcs) Low Friction Bearing 5x8x2.5mm (4pcs) 540
0D1545 REVAYRYA YRR 1) 21— M3x6mm (10pcs) Button Head Socket Screw M3x6mm (10pcs) 300
0D1546 HRAUAYRYS YRR 1) 2— M3x8mm (10pcs) Button Head Socket Screw M3x8mm (10pcs) 300
0D1548  REUAYRYAS YRR 1) 12— M3x12mm (10pcs) Button Head Socket Screw M3x12mm (10pcs) 300
0D1551 TS YhAYRY4ybRX51)2— M3x8mm (10pcs) Flat Head Socket Screw M3x8mm (10pcs) 300
0D1554 M4TS2PFARA2F bk (4pes) Flanged Lock Nut M4 (4pcs) 300
0D1555 +whX%!)2— M3x3 (10pcs) Set Screw M3x3mm (10pcs) 300
0D1557 E> 2x10mm (10pcs) Pin 2x10mm (10pcs) 300
0D1558 7RF4—E > 6mm (10pcs) Body Pin 6mm (10pcs) 300
OoD1559 EY>% (E-2/10pcs) E Clip (E-2/10pcs) 200
0D1622 R%41Ja—E> M4x10 (2pcs) Screw Pin M4x10 (2pcs) 800
OD1727  TFLASTOXARMFYRRRTUL T IUREYNI FVY) Aluminum Adjust Nut & Spring Retainer Set(Black) 3,500
OD1767 HD #—>/\Y9 )L (RF—)L/T 5% /23mm) HD Turn Buckle (Steel/Black/23mm) 1,000
0D1960 R/S—FVHRILZF—(TFvY) Spur Gear Holder (Black) 1,200
0D1962 HvyFTaAU bR —T(TS5v%4/2pcs) Cup Joint Sleeve (Black/2pcs) 800
0OD1964 7 ILIZ—2 39 9)L24mm(T 594 /2pcs) Aluminum Turnbuckle 24mm (Black/2pcs) 650
0D1965 7 ILIZ—>27394)L35mm(T5v%/2pcs) Aluminum Turnbuckle 35mm (Black/2pcs) 750
0D1966 7 ILSF U IR—ERybR—)L(TFY%/4pcs) Aluminum Shock Stand Off (Black/4pcs) 600
0D1968 7L avyxvyIyNIFvY/2pcs) Aluminum Shock Cap Set (Black/2pcs) 1,500
0D2102 A4 J7L—Ltvk Main Frame Set 2,000
0D2103 ¥ Xy r—RXtvhk Rear Gear Case Set 800
0D2104 F¥tybk(54T/31T) Gear Set (54T/31T) 600
0D2105 HARAYIUhEYk Suspension Mount Set 800
0D2106 A2 /\—JL—Ltyk Member Frame Set 1,500
0D2107 ARSARARTTYILT &I EYh Slide Steering and Mount Set 1,000
0D2108 /\yTU—hL A &Y —RI I b2 yk Battery Tray and Servo Mount Set 1,200
oD2111 L 3v9A27—tyM3.0mm/ZB2 /1)) Shock Tower Set (3.0mm/Front/Rear) 3,200
0D2112 AL RZ—F27T Counter Gear 27T 1,000
0D2113  FARS—F VI ¥Tbtyh(O¥Th, Fub, Ty v—2pcs) Idler Gear Shaft Set (Shaft, Nut, Washer 2pcs) 700
0oD2114 ATk Main Shaft 1,300
0D2115 ARSARL—ILT7 v ALYk (2pcs) Slide Rail Adjust Nut(2pcs) 600
0oD2116  RTF7YUIRRE Steering Post 500
0D2117  7R—JLFvh4.8(2pcs) Ball Nut 4.8(2pcs) 500
0D2118  FILIA—2 /399 )L80mm(TS5v%) Aluminum Turnbuckle 80mm (Black) 900
0D2119 E—H—TL—r(T5vY) Motor Plate (Black) 1,600
0D2120 YTIRFIRLRT1—(TZ5v%) Rear Spool Axle Body (Black) 2,200
0D2121  RAUAYRYA YRR 1) 12— M3x15mm (10pcs) Button Head Socket Screw M3x15mm (10pcs) 300
0D2122 HRAUAYRY bR 12— M3x22mm (5pcs) Button Head Socket Screw M3x22mm (5pcs) 300
0D2123  I75YbAYRYA YR ZA 1) 21— M3x12mm (10pcs) Flat Head Socket Screw M3x12mm (10pcs) 300
0D2124 J75vkAYRYA YR A1) 12— M3x35mm (5pcs) Flat Head Socket Screw M3x35mm (5pcs) 300
0D2125 +zybR%')a— M3x12mm (10pcs) Set Screw M3x12mm (10pcs) 300
0D2126 M3+ YNNI S5v%/10pcs) Nut M3 (Black/10pcs) 300
0D2130  HR—JLIVREYr(EVITTY) Ball End Set (Molybdenum) 700
0D2256 7OV k/N)LOANYR+E Y (For XEX spec.R) Front Bulk Head Set (For XEX spec.R) 1,500
0D2257 7RAVMYRT7—L&F Y7Lt vk (For XEX spec.R, OD) Front Suspension Arm & Knuckle Set (For XEX spec.R, OD) 1,500
0D2258 7HYFF7%SIRAJL (For XEX spec.R, 0D2079-81/2pcs ) Front Axle (For XEX spec.R, 0D2079-81/2pcs) 1,200
0D2259 FUHEUR—ILRAARYK4.8x6(4pcs) King Pin Ball Stud 4.8x6 (4pcs) 600
0D2260 AA 2w TRREw/S—(2pcs) Main Shaft Stopper (2pcs) 500

1/2



